
【KYC AUTUMN REGATTA 2013】

Class : IRC

SERIES RACE

2013/10/12-14

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 大倉　俊 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 8.0 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 馬場益弘 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 11.0 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN40 鈴木啓介 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 14.0 3

JPN 238 BLACK PEARL MELGES 32 中西英貴 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.5 1 1.0 21.5 4

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 山田邦雄 6 6.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 7 7.0 25.0 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 藤井英喜 7 7.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 5 5.5 5 5.0 29.5 6

JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN FARR 30 己斐健一 4 4.0 7 7.0 DNF 9.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 33.0 7

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 大園健二 8 8.0 RET 9.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 40.0 8

レース委員長　横山　英博

Total
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

2013/10/12 2013/10/13 2013/10/14
SailNo YachtName Type Owner



【KYC AUTUMN REGATTA 2013】

Class : IRC

Race : 1Race Wind Angle : 260 deg to 270 deg Start 2013/10/12 11:05:00

Course Length :  6.8  miles Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2013/10/12 13:35:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 1.371 12:02:52 1 4760 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 12:20:57 5 4835 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.254 12:09:47 2 4874 3

JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN FARR 30 KENICHI KOI 1.069 12:25:53 7 5188 4

JPN 238 BLACK PEARL MELGES 32 HIDETAKA NAKANISHI 1.167 12:19:32 4 5219 5

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 1.174 12:19:09 3 5223 6

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.164 12:22:05 6 5384 7

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 1.099 12:31:47 8 5722 8

Class : IRC

Race : 2Race Wind Angle : 250 deg to 260 deg Start 2013/10/12 13:00:00

Course Length :  6.8  miles Wind Speed : 6.0 m to 8.0 m Time Limit 2013/10/12 15:30:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 1.371 13:47:37 1 3917 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 14:04:56 5 4134 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.254 13:56:40 2 4264 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 1.174 14:00:36 3 4269 4

JPN 238 BLACK PEARL MELGES 32 HIDETAKA NAKANISHI 1.167 14:04:35 4 4522 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.164 14:06:50 6 4668 6

JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN FARR 30 KENICHI KOI 1.069 14:13:20 8 4704 7

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 1.099 14:09:17 7 RET RET



【KYC AUTUMN REGATTA 2013】

Class : IRC

Race : 3Race Wind Angle : 20 deg Start 2013/10/13 13:10:00

Course Length :  6.0  miles Wind Speed : 5.0 m Time Limit 2013/10/13 15:40:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 14:09:39 4 3797 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.254 14:00:58 2 3835 2

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 1.371 13:56:57 1 3862 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 1.174 14:07:21 3 4040 4

JPN 238 BLACK PEARL MELGES 32 HIDETAKA NAKANISHI 1.167 14:09:52 5 4192 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.164 14:10:06 6 4197 6

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 1.099 14:14:44 7 4269 7

JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN FARR 30 KENICHI KOI 1.069 DNF DNF DNF

Class : IRC

Race : 4Race Wind Angle : 20 deg Start 2013/10/13 14:55:00

Course Length :  6.0  miles Wind Speed : 6.0 m to 9.0 m Time Limit 2013/10/13 17:25:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 1.371 15:38:37 1 3588 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.254 15:45:07 2 3771 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 15:56:17 5 3901 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 1.174 15:52:54 3 4078 4

JPN 238 BLACK PEARL MELGES 32 HIDETAKA NAKANISHI 1.167 15:56:13 4 4286 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.164 15:56:22 6 4286 5

JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN FARR 30 KENICHI KOI 1.069 16:01:56 8 4293 7

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 1.099 16:01:45 7 4401 8



【2013 KYC SPRINGREGATTA】

Class : IRC

Race : 5Race Wind Angle : 70 deg to 90 deg Start 2013/10/14 10:30:00

Course Length :  6.0  miles Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 4.0 m Time Limit 2013/10/14 13:00:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 238 BLACK PEARL MELGES 32 HIDETAKA NAKANISHI 1.167 11:49:20 3 5555 1

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 1.371 11:37:35 1 5559 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 11:58:40 6 5645 3

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.254 11:45:59 2 5717 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.164 11:52:24 4 5755 5

JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN FARR 30 KENICHI KOI 1.069 12:03:25 7 5992 6

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 1.174 11:56:54 5 6121 7

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 1.099 12:07:48 8 6449 8
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